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PROFESORADO Linea(s) de investigacion propuestas Contacto / Contacte
PROFESSORAT Linies d’investigacié propostes
Amanda Roig (1) History of English; (2) multilingualism in medieval .
Marin and early modern Britain; (3) medieval literature amanda.roig@ua.es
Antonio Lillo (1) El argot y el coloquialismo en lengua inglesa; (2) antonio lilo@ua.es
Buades Fonética y fonologia inglesas ' '
(1) Usos y aplicaciones especificas de la lingistica de
Chelo Vargas corpus y las TIC. (2) Terminologia y terminografia chelo.vargas@ua.es
Sierra basadas en corpus. (3) Corpus, estudios contrastivos varg '

y traduccion.

Isabel Balteiro
Fernandez

(1) Lexicologia y formacion de palabras; (2) lenguas
en contacto; (3) inglés profesional y académico; (4)
lenguaje y género

balteiro@ua.es

John Sanderson

(1) Traduccion audiovisual y teatral. (2) Adaptaciones
cinematograficas de obras literarias
anglo-norteamericanas

sanderon@ua.es

Jorge Soto Almela

(1) Corpus Linguistics & English for Specific Purposes;
(2) the use of corpora in English teaching and learning;
(3) English-Spanish contrastive linguistics.

jorge.sotoalmela@ua.es

José A. Sanchez

(1) Morfologia inglesa;

jasanchez@ua.es

Fajardo (2) Semantica léxica y neologismos
José Ramen (1) ICTs in English teac_hln_g an_d Iearm_ng; (_2) . _
) cross-cultural communication, internationalization and | jr.belda@ua.es
Belda Medina

ELF

José Ramon
Calvo-Ferrer

(1) Video games and ICT in English teaching and
learning (2) Video game localisation and its
affordances in EFL

jr.calvo@ua.es

Lorraine Kerslake
Young

(1) Ecocriticism; (2) Children and Young Adult
Literature; (3) Animal Studies; (4) Using Literature in
the EFL Classroom

kerslake@ua.es

Marian Alesén
Carbonell

(1) English for Heritage and Tourism; (2) Language
teaching and corpus studies; (3) Language teaching:
ICT and gamification

aleson@ua.es

Maria Martinez
Lirola

(1) Didactics, (2) Multimodality (3) Critical Discourse
Analysis, (4) Gender Studies.

maria.lirola@ua.es

Teresa Gomez
Reus

(1) Literatura norteamericana

mt.gomez@ua.es

Victoria Guillén
Nieto

(1) Forensic linguistics as a forensic science

victoria.guillen@ua.es




